APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DATE

VOUCHERS

Vouchers numbered 233391 - 233558

In the amount of $3,178,548.29

Dated
7/31/18 - 8/28/18






Germantown Sc

Cardholder Name:

istrict - Commercial Card Record Form

Brenda O'Brien

Statement Date:

| HI&

Jul-18

Transaction Da Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
6/6/2018 WCRIS Conference Registration - David's Star $378.00/10.812.312.221300.365 +| 3 r)'
6/6/2018 Amazon Summer School - LIM KG $23.13/10.802.411.110001 372:¢
6/7/2018 Amazon Surmmer School - Engineering 6-8 $62.34|10.802.411.110001 .~ | .
6/8/2018 Amazon Professional Development $443.40 |10.801.411.221300 ~ | I$ |74

6/11/2018 Amazon Professional Development $581.80(10.801.411.221300
6/13/2018 IMSE Conference Registration - Cross, Erhardt S’q*gﬂc $2,350.00 |£6:864312:224360 F zhoﬂ"u?m
6/13/2018 Amazon Summer School - JIK $38.13 [10.802.411.110001 »
6/13/2018 Amazon AP Human Geographym— ] $29.70 [10.801.41 17E=880 (o »~

. 6/13/2018 Amazon Bridges Supplies JiAND $37.47 |10.801.411 353889 | 27000 v
6/13/2018 Walmart Summer School Supplies $11.91 (10.802.411.110001 4~
6/14/2018 Walmart $3.50 | Jv . B0a. Hif. (10001 v
6/14/2018 Harvard Education Professional Development $181.45 |10.801.411. v
6/14/2018 Amazon AP European History J\RFOA/A
6/14/2018 Amazon AP European History Wby o
6/14/2018 Amazon AP European History JRERANA, ’
6/14/2018 Amazon AP European Historym v
6/14/2018 Amazon AP European History v
6/15/2018 Rand McNally AP Human Geography WREAAMN\ v
6/15/2018 Amazon Summer School - Engineering 3-5 $10.28 |10.802.411.110001 +
6/20/2018 Amiazon Professional Development - KG $183.23 |10.801.411.221300
6/20/2018 Amazon Professional Development - Brenda $47.41 (10.801.411.221300
6/21/2018 Amazon Summer School - Sign $26.22 [10.802.411.110001 +
6/22/2018 Dollar Tree $19.00 | fO.802 4. (to0I v
6/22/2018 Ikea.com Shelving $119.29 |10.801.411.221100 ¢~

6/25/2018 Amazon Professional Development $17.46 |10.801.411.221300

6/25/2018 Amazon Professional Development - KG $27.91 {10.801.411.221300 ¢

6/25/2018 Amazon Professional Development - KMS $225.06{10.801.411.221300 v~

6/25/2018 Amazon One to One Supplies $117.00(10.801.411.266100 *~

6/25/2018 Walmart Food - PEAK $85.45/10.801.342.221300

6/26/2018 Amazon Summer School Sign $78.99|10.802.411.110001 »

6/28/2018 Amazon Professional Development - KG $24.29(10.801.411.221300
7/2/2018 Amazon 6/7 grade reading materialm $127.18/10.801.47 107008 \100¢X

6/11/2018 AIRBNB PEAK Lodging .342.221300 -

6/25/2018 Novanta PEAK Meals

6/25/2018| Country Inn & Suites |PEAK Lodging

6/25/2018| Country inn & Suites |PEAK Lodging

Cardholder Signature/Date

Invoice Total

S 8,695.50

Supervisor Signature/Date



Form

Cardholder Signature/Date

Statement Date: Jul-18
=
~ Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
< |PEAK Lodging $835.55/10.801.342.221300
n & Suites |PEAK Lodging $835.55(10.801.342.221300 ¥
B Amercan Baggage Fee/Berg $25.00[10.801.342.221300
"~ American Baggage Fee/Groth $25.00[10.801.342.221300 .~
65/26/2018 American Baggage Fee/Hillshafer $25.00(10.801:342.221300 .
| 6/26/2018 American Baggage Fee/O'Brien $25.00/10.801.342.221300 .~
6/26/2018| Country Inn & Suites |PEAK Lodging -5686.88(10.801.342.221300°
6/26/2018| Country Inn & Suites |PEAK Lodgi_ng -5686.88|10.801.342.221300
6/26/2018| Country Inn & Suites |PEAK Lodgi_ng -$686.88/10.801.342.221300 4~
6/26/2018| Country Inn & Suites |PEAK Lodgiﬂg -5686.88(10.801.342.221300 7
6/27/2018 Zoes Kitchen PEAK Meals $52.32 |10.801.342.221300 .-
6/27/2018| Bad Daddy's Burger |PEAK Meals $66.48 |10.801.342.221300 .-
6/27/2018 EpicChopHouse PEAK Meals $78.43|10.801.342.221300 ,~
6/28/2018 Thai Emerald PEAK Meals $55.72 |10.801.342.221300 «°
7/2/2018 North Harbor Club PEAK Meals $115.00 (10.801.342.221300 .
7/2/2018 Famous Toastery PEAK Meals $59.32 |10.801.342.221300
7/2/2018 American Baggage Fee/Berg $25.00/10.801.342.221300 .~
7/2/2018 American Baggage Fee/Groth $25.00{10.801.342.221300 -
7/2/2018 American Baggage Fee/Hillshafer $25.00(10.801.342.221300 _,
7/2/2018 American Baggage Fee/O'Brien $25.00|10.801.342.221300
7/2/2018| Milwaukee FastPark [Parking Fee $51.00 |10.801.342.221300
7/2/2018 Little Rock Citgo PEAK Gas Charge $30.21 [10.801.342.221300 ,~
Invoice Total S (367.94)

Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

. Statement Date: 7/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Richard A Ericksen
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code A~
6/8/2018|FedEx Express Credit Card German Trip 115.62 10.801.342.232100 ¥
N
Invoice Total 115.62

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

8

Statement Date: 4-Jul-18
Cardholder Name: Joel Farren
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code J
6/5/2018|Showmark Media Class 2018 purchase Award plaques S 355.00 _60 L 463000814718 DA NYOOO
6/14/2018|Appointy.Com Guidance appointment software renew S 239.80 10-401-213000 dg_
N
HE( r1on
Invoice Total S 594.80

Wz

Y Cardh der Signhature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



(7%

Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

N Statement Date: July 4, 2018
Cardholder Name: Jeff Holmes
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost ,' ] 7 Expense Code
6/5/2018 Domino's Pizza Pizza for Recognition Awards DO S 62.95 [/ 10-801-411-232100
6/7/2018 Jimmy Johns Admin Team Meeting S 167.46 [/ 10-801-411-232100
Invoice Total S 230.41
=~ Cardholder Signature/Date upervisor Signature/Date

\



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record qum

Statement Date: 7/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Michael Nowak ’ '
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ftﬁk/
6/13/2018|Dominos Pizza Dinner for Personnel Committee Meeting | $ 78.66 10.801.411.264100
\
Invoice Total S 78.66
Cardholder Signature/Date Supérvisor Signature/Date

\



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

~

Cardholder Name:

Transaction Date = Vendor Name

Todd Lamb

D
Purchase Description 57"“- d

Ozpcepad ¥TATIC00 VT~

Statement Date:

Total Cost

(17

7/4/2018

Expense Code

6/6/2018 MobyMax Teacher License for Moby Learning $99.00| 27-801-411-158000-341 v/ N
6/14/2018 WPS DP-3 Parent/Caregiver Checklist $110.00| 27-801-411-152000-341 4 syl
6/13/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging for E. Campbell  Ockoac 2ot X $82.00 Wg
6/13/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging for L. Gerbitz $82.00 =342~ - \
6/13/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging for T. Lamb $82.00 =801=342- = '®
6/13/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging for possible new psychologist $82.00| 27-301-342-264400-341+— 1)
6/13/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging for J. Viera $82.00| 27-801-341-264400-341—
6/13/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging for J. Ghere $82.00 21-8-91-34—1%4466%41—'8
6/13/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging for T. Singer \ $82.00 .21-804—34-2-2&4#66-34&—-—-@
5/4/2018 Waterfront Hotel Tax credit for T. Lamb Conference Lodging -$31.20| 27-801-342-223300-341 /| <A
6/4/2018 Speedway Homeless Gas Card $110.00| 27-801-341-256751-341 W
Invoice Total $861.80

[

| 7Az,/¢o:f

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

N Statement Date: 7/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Jennifer Zimmerman
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code / QL
6/12/2018|REWE FREISING GROCERIES FOR GERMAN EXCHANGE EMERGENCY $({Q) 49.41 10E801 342 232100 4
6/12/2018|PARKHAUS FLUGHAFEN PARKING FOR GERMAN EXCHANGE EMERGENCY | $ 17.89 10E801 342 232100
6/11/2018|ESSO STATION GAS FOR GERMAN EXCHANGE EMERGENCY $(7) 23.89 10E801 342 232100
6/12/2018|ESSO STATION GAS FOR GERMAN EXCHANGE EMERGENCY s(L) 34.54 10E801 342 232100
6/17/2018|ALLGUTH GMBH GAS & FOOD GERMAN EXCHANGE EMERGENCY $(KD 40.45 10E801 342 232100 Y
6/12/2018|CASH ADVANCE GERMAN EXCHANGE EMERGENCY S 364.86 10E801 342 232100° |/
\
Invoice Total S 531.04

\(~ M% 1 V/} %

\_ (Cardholder Signature/Date ' Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

-8

N Statement Date: 7/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Andrew Eisenbach
Date Vendor Name . Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code /p'?‘/
6/29/2018 |Kalahari Restaurant Principal - Employee Travel (Conference) S 17.00 | 10-102-342-241000
6/29/2018 |Kalahari Resort Principal - Employee Travel (Conference) $  149.00 | 10-102-342-241000 |/
7/2/2018 |Moosejaw Restaurant Principal - Employee Travel (Conference) S 28.00 | 10-102-342-241000 4/
N Invoice Total $194.00

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 7/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Tammy Singer
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ;dv
) 2%.47
| | o
6/26/2018 Pick n' Save Snacks for Counselor Interviews $15.03| 27801411 l—
6/26/2018 Sendik's Drinks for Counselor Interviews $13.44 =8UT-411- - 0 m\'(uw
6/28/2018 State of WI DPI Conference Registration for T.Lamb ()4~ Lotf_ $100.00| —27-86+-312-223300-311= | 27A 7T 000
6/28/2018 State of WI DPI Conference Registration for L.Gerbitz, E.Campbell, $500.00| .27-861-312-264400-341 ;27“!7@
J. Ghere, J. Viera Ock 20(8Z 00—0 (2
- .

Invoice Total $628.47

Y N0 K 144 2/ )8

\ Cardholder Signatyre/Date Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

N Statement Date: 2018
Cardholder Name: Marc Gabrysiak \
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ) (]’j\/
_Lﬂ\')ﬁ 57242618 |MailChimp MailChimp monthly subscription 55.25 10 801 361 266100 000
2, [ 477272018 |Synametrics SyncrifyML synchonization software $98.00 | 10 801 481 266100 000 ¥
invoice Total $ 153.25
Marc Gabrysiak 7/13/2018
Supervisor Signature/Date

Cardholder Signature/Date



Germantown Schooi District - Commercial Card Record Form

(

Statement Date: 7/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Susan Climer
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code g
6/5/2018|Amazon.com- ‘Mindfulness Items S 100.73 v~ 10.301.439.129000 +
6/12/2018|Storyboard That Storyboard That S 31.47 |+~ 10.301.439.122000 ¢+~
6/18/2018|Amazon.com Mindfulness Items S 28.95 |~ 10.301.411.129000 ¢
6/19/2018|Amazon.com Art Supplies S 39.84 | v~ 10.301.411.121000 ¢
6/19/2018|Amazon.com Hillshaffer Science Supplies S 2497 |~ 10.301.411.126000 ¢~
6/19/2018|Amazon.com Mindfulness Reading S 172.54 | V" 10.301.439.129000 &
6/19/2018|Amazon.com Reading Material for Guidance S 21.18 |+~ 10.301.411.213000 «~
6/19/2018|Amazon.com N Art Supplies S 199.40 |~ 10.301.411.121000
6/20/2018|Amazon.com Art Supplies S 142.18 | v~ 10.301.411.121000 ¢
6/20/2018|Amazon.com Storage Items for Literacy Class S 112.98 | v~ 10.301.446.122000 -
6/22/2018|Amazon.com Art Supplies S 7.98 | .~ 10.301.411.121000 /
Invoice Total S 882.22
)AMM ijmu '7/ 17 } 13 M C&NJ/‘- 7
t 1 I

\ Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date

(= -

4’
aA73.a77

3%9. 40

/17//3

Ve



vfg;s

WRY

8| (4)(3

Germantown School District - Commercial Costco Card Record Form

Statement Date:
Cardholder Name:  Brenda O'Brien

Transaction Da Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost

I 7/6/2018 Costco Summer School Supplies $32.68,
T 7/6/2018 Costco Summer School Working Lunch $94.74)
< 7/13/2018 WWW.COstCo Summer School Little Chefs Blender $68.62,

S AWl o

L D07 41, 110001 £ sl B0
A I BB BHE, 1 oD %

2. 1 &S VT aanl W

Invoice Total S 196.04

el s

7/&L{/;‘2
/1



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:15 AM 08/20/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 07/31/18 - 08/28/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

181900025 08/28/2018 Boettcher, Heather Reimbursement - Travel Expense 54_.50 10 E 812 342 221300 365
Totals for 181900025 54.50

181900026 08/28/2018 Broetzmann, Laurie Reimbursement - Spec Ed Program 100.00 27 801 942 159100 019

Aide License Renewal

Totals for 181900026 100.00

181900027 08/28/2018 Cameron, John JR Clothing allowance 75.00 50 801 421 257100 000
Totals for 181900027 75.00

181900028 08/28/2018 Croatt, Dana Reimbursement - Travel Expense 44 .94 10 104 342 241000 000
Totals for 181900028 44 .94

181900029 08/28/2018 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Mileage 86.93 10 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 181900029 86.93

181900030 08/28/2018 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Mileage 164.87 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 181900030 164.87

181900031 08/28/2018 Grothaus, Rick Reimbursement - Mileage 49.05 10 801 342 232200 000
Totals for 181900031 49 .05

181900032 08/28/2018 Hodgert, Thomas Reimbursement - Travel Expense 354.25 10 801 342 254000 000
Totals for 181900032 354.25

181900033 08/28/2018 Holmes, Jeffrey Mileage 18-19 J Holmes Aug 2018 150.00 10 E 801 342 231100 000
Totals for 181900033 150.00

181900034 08/28/2018 Koenke, Kristy Reimbursement - Spec Ed Program 100.00 27 801 942 159100 019

Aide License Renewal

Totals for 181900034 100.00

181900035 08/28/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 13.08 27 801 342 223300 341
Totals for 181900035 13.08

181900036 08/28/2018 Lex, Janet Clothing allowance 75.00 50 E 801 421 257100 000
Totals for 181900036 75.00

181900037 08/28/2018 Mehring, Timothy Reimbursement - Travel Expense 408.04 10 801 342 221300 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:15 AM 08/20/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 07/31/18 - 08/28/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

Totals for 181900037 408.04

181900038 08/28/2018 Meixner, James Reimbursement - Mileage 14.99 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 181900038 14.99

181900039 08/28/2018 Neils, Sean Reimbursement - Mileage 50.69 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 181900039 50.69

181900040 08/28/2018 O"Brien, Brenda Reimbursement - Travel Expense 29.86 10 801 342 221300 000

181900040 08/28/2018 O"Brien, Brenda Reimbursement - Working lunches 35.58 10 801 342 221300 000
Totals for 181900040 65.44

181900041 08/28/2018 Rhoads, Rhonda Reimbursement - Mileage 55.86 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 181900041 55.86

181900042 08/28/2018 Ritger, Jocelyn Reimbursement - Summer School 190.21 10 802 411 110001 000

Supplies

Totals for 181900042 190.21

181900043 08/28/2018 Singer, Tammy Reimbursement - Travel expense 14.77 27 801 342 264400 341
Totals for 181900043 14.77

181900044 08/28/2018 Unertl, Sara Reimbursement - Graduate Class 792.00 10 801 291 264400 000
Totals for 181900044 792.00

181900045 08/28/2018 Vogt, Gerald Reimbursement - Mileage 28.34 10 801 342 253000 000
Totals for 181900045 28.34

181900046 08/28/2018 Yost, Jennifer Clothing allowance 75.00 50 801 421 257100 000
Totals for 181900046 75.00
Totals for checks 2,962.96



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:15 AM 08/20/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 07/31/18 - 08/28/18) PAGE:

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 2,510.11 2,510.11
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 0.00 0.00 227.85 227.85
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 0.00 0.00 225.00 225.00
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0.00 0.00 2,962.96 2,962.96

End of report



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:07 AM 08/20/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 07/31/18 - 08/28/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

201800052 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 47,940.07 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800052 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,573.86 27 L 000 000 811621 000

201800052 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 75.38 80 L 000 000 811621 000

201800052 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2.35 50 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800052 57,591.66

201800053 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 13,028.48 10 L 000 000 811622 000

201800053 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 3,876.01 27 L 000 000 811622 000

201800053 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,174.52 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201800053 18,079.01

201800054 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 47,940.07 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800054 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,573.86 27 L 000 000 811621 000

201800054 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 75.38 80 L 000 000 811621 000

201800054 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2.35 50 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800054 57,591.66

201800055 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 13,028.48 10 L 000 000 811622 000

201800055 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 3,876.01 27 L 000 000 811622 000

201800055 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,174.52 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201800055 18,079.01

201800056 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 19,969.55 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800056 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,714_47 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800056 24,684.02

201800057 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 19,969.55 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800057 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,714_47 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800057 24,684.02

201800058 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 19,969.55 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800058 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,714_47 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800058 24,684.02

201800059 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 19,969.55 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800059 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,714_47 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800059 24,684.02

201800060 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 19,969.55 10 L 000 000 811621 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:07 AM 08/20/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 07/31/18 - 08/28/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

201800060 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,714._47 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800060 24,684.02

201800061 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 19,969.55 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800061 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,714_47 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800061 24,684.02

201800062 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 19,969.55 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800062 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,714_47 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800062 24,684.02

201800063 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 19,969.55 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800063 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,714_47 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800063 24,684.02

201800064 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 43,006.01 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800064 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,405.20 27 L 000 000 811621 000

201800064 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 75.38 80 L 000 000 811621 000

201800064 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 84.42 50 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800064 52,571.01

201800065 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,531.99 10 L 000 000 811622 000

201800065 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 322.69 27 L 000 000 811622 000

201800065 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 196.76 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201800065 10,051.44

201800066 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 43,006.01 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800066 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,405.20 27 L 000 000 811621 000

201800066 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 75.38 80 L 000 000 811621 000

201800066 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 84.42 50 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800066 52,571.01

201800067 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,531.99 10 L 000 000 811622 000

201800067 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 322.69 27 L 000 000 811622 000

201800067 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 196.76 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201800067 10,051.44

201800068 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,625.90 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800068 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,214.80 27 L 000 000 811621 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:07 AM 08/20/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 07/31/18 - 08/28/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

Totals for 201800068 20,840.70

201800069 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,625.90 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800069 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,214.80 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800069 20,840.70

201800070 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,544.02 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800070 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,214.80 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800070 20,758.82

201800071 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,544.02 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800071 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,214.80 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800071 20,758.82

201800072 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual -16.79 10 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800072 -16.79

201800073 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual -16.79 10 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800073 -16.79

201800074 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual -77.95 10 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800074 -77.95

201800075 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual -77.95 10 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800075 -77.95

201800076 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,625.90 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800076 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,214.80 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800076 20,840.70

201800077 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,625.90 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800077 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,214.80 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800077 20,840.70

201800078 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,504 .55 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800078 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,214.80 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800078 20,719.35

201800079 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16,504 .55 10 000 000 811621 000
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201800079 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,214.80 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800079 20,719.35

201800080 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 21,574.59 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800080 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,270.22 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800080 26,844.81

201800081 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 21,574.59 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800081 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,270.22 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800081 26,844.81

201800082 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 971.86 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800082 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 119.90 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800082 1,091.76

201800083 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,612.36 10 L 000 000 811622 000

201800083 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 273.89 27 L 000 000 811622 000

201800083 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 12.98 50 L 000 000 811622 000

201800083 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 441 .95 80 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201800083 11,341.18

201800084 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,612.36 10 L 000 000 811622 000

201800084 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 273.89 27 L 000 000 811622 000

201800084 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 12.98 50 L 000 000 811622 000

201800084 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 441 .95 80 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201800084 11,341.18

201800085 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 971.86 10 L 000 000 811621 000

201800085 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 119.90 27 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800085 1,091.76

201800086 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 232.87 10 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800086 232.87

201800087 07/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 232.87 10 L 000 000 811621 000
Totals for 201800087 232.87

201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,367.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,706.68 10 L 000 000 811611 000
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201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 896.31 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 82.52 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 150.60 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,971.69 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 209.62 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19.30 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 35.22 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16,060.37 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 910.75 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 146 .47 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 190.62 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,706.68 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 896.31 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 82.52 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 150.60 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,971.69 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 209.62 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19.30 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800089 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 35.22 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800089 52,819.09
201800090 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 305.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800090 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 737.14 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201800090 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 67.71 80 L 000 000 811696 000
201800090 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 403.32 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800090 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 285.83 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800090 1,799.40
201800091 07/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,480.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201800091 07/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,143.26 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201800091 07/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201800091 07/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 283.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201800091 5,931.59
201800092 07/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 234.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201800092 07/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 8,714.56 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201800092 07/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 588.41 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201800092 07/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 73.83 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201800092 07/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 104.89 50 L 000 000 811613 000
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Totals for 201800092 9,715.69

201800094 07/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 3,118.67 10 L 000 000 811695 000

201800094 07/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 75.00 27 L 000 000 811695 000

201800094 07/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 2,291.52 10 L 000 000 811633 000

201800094 07/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 104.16 27 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201800094 5,589.35

201800095 07/25/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - July 2018 345.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000

201800095 07/25/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - July 2018 50.00 10 E 801 311 264100 000
Totals for 201800095 395.00

201800096 07/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 2,034.82 10 L 000 000 811695 000

201800096 07/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 842 .57 27 L 000 000 811695 000
Totals for 201800096 2,877.39

201800097 07/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 2,329.02 10 L 000 000 811633 000

201800097 07/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,108.26 27 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201800097 3,437.28

201800098 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 255.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201800098 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 125.00 27 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201800098 380.00

201800099 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,892.52 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201800099 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,697.29 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800099 18,589.81

201800100 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,482.95 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201800100 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 864.68 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800100 4,347.63

201800101 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 18,242.12 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201800101 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,353.81 27 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201800101 22,595.93

201800102 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,892.52 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201800102 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,697.29 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800102 18,589.81
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201800103 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,482.95 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201800103 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 864.68 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800103 4,347.63

201800104 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -25.87 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201800104 -25.87

201800105 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -6.05 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201800105 -6.05

201800106 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -24.64 10 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201800106 -24.64

201800107 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -25.87 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201800107 -25.87

201800108 07/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual -6.05 10 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201800108 -6.05

201800109 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 42.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800109 42.00

201800110 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 718.32 10 L 000 000 811696 000

201800110 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 20.83 27 L 000 000 811696 000
Totals for 201800110 739.15

201800111 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,322.73 10 L 000 000 811697 000

201800111 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 541.62 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800111 1,864.35

201800112 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,214.28 10 L 000 000 811696 000

201800112 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 491.66 27 L 000 000 811696 000
Totals for 201800112 1,705.94

201800113 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,106.12 10 L 000 000 811697 000

201800113 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 296.89 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800113 1,403.01
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201800114 07/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 950.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201800114 950.00

201800115 07/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,621.83 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201800115 07/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,019.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201800115 5,640.83

201800116 07/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 225.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000

201800116 07/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201800116 325.00

201800117 07/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 60.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201800117 07/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800117 60.00

201800118 07/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 11,321.38 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201800118 07/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 2,792.69 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800118 14,114.07

201800119 07/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual -5.55 10 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800119 -5.55

201800120 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) S Jaeck 166.66 10 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800120 166.66

201800121 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) S Unertl 225.69 10 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800121 225.69

201800122 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Wendt, B -92.09 10 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800122 -92.09

201800123 07/30/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical Excess - 7/27/18 129.18 10 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800123 129.18

201800124 07/30/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical excess - 7/27/18 20.00 10 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800124 20.00

201800125 07/31/2018 Knight Barry Title Services LLC Closing on Amy Belle adjacent 157,641.41 10 801 511 255000 603

property - Ralmar Properties LLC
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Totals for 201800125 157,641.41
201800126 08/14/2018 Citi Cards Costco Commercial Credit Card 101.30 10 E 802 411 110001 000
201800126 08/14/2018 Citi Cards Costco Commercial Credit Card 94.74 10 E 802 342 110001 000
Totals for 201800126 196.04
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,317.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,281.60 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 907.64 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 91.17 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 181.83 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,339.94 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 212.28 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 21.32 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 42 .53 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 20,035.86 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,043.64 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 158.70 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 261.24 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,281.60 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 907.64 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 91.17 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 181.83 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,339.94 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 212.28 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 21.32 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800127 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 42 .53 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800127 60,973.06
201800128 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 305.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800128 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 737.14 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201800128 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 67.71 80 L 000 000 811696 000
201800128 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 486 .65 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800128 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 193.74 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800128 1,790.64
201800129 08/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,480.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201800129 08/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 3,968.26 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201800129 08/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 80 L 000 000 811670 000
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201800129 08/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

201800129 08/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 283.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201800129 5,856.59

201800130 08/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 184.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201800130 08/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 10,551.31 10 L 000 000 811613 000

201800130 08/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 635.36 27 L 000 000 811613 000

201800130 08/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 77.45 80 L 000 000 811613 000

201800130 08/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 127.44 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800130 11,575.56

201800132 08/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 3,264.51 10 L 000 000 811695 000

201800132 08/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 75.00 27 L 000 000 811695 000

201800132 08/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 2,291.52 10 L 000 000 811633 000

201800132 08/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 104.16 27 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201800132 5,735.19

201800133 08/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 2,034.82 10 L 000 000 811695 000

201800133 08/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 842 .57 27 L 000 000 811695 000
Totals for 201800133 2,877.39

201800134 08/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 2,329.02 10 L 000 000 811633 000

201800134 08/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,108.26 27 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201800134 3,437.28

201800135 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 42.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800135 42.00

201800136 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 718.32 10 L 000 000 811696 000

201800136 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 20.83 27 L 000 000 811696 000
Totals for 201800136 739.15

201800137 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,322.73 10 L 000 000 811697 000

201800137 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 541.62 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800137 1,864.35

201800138 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,214.28 10 L 000 000 811696 000

201800138 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 491.66 27 L 000 000 811696 000
Totals for 201800138 1,705.94

10
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201800139 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,106.12 10 L 000 000 811697 000

201800139 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 296.89 27 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800139 1,403.01

201800140 08/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 950.00 10 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201800140 950.00

201800141 08/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,621.83 10 L 000 000 811670 000

201800141 08/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,019.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201800141 5,640.83

201800142 08/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 225.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000

201800142 08/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201800142 325.00

201800143 07/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical Excess - 7/30/18 234.71 10 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800143 234.71

201800144 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Jaeck, S -83.33 10 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800144 -83.33

201800146 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 255.00 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201800146 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 125.00 27 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201800146 380.00

201800147 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,558.30 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201800147 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,856.09 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800147 19,414 .39

201800148 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,638.63 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201800148 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 901.82 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800148 4,540.45

201800149 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19,644.18 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201800149 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 4,685.91 27 L 000 000 811612 000
Totals for 201800149 24,330.09

201800150 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,558.30 10 000 000 811611 000

11
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201800150 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,856.09 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800150 19,414.39
201800151 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,638.63 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800151 08/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 901.82 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800151 4,540.45
201800152 08/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 60.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201800152 08/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800152 60.00
201800153 08/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 12,053.25 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201800153 08/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 2,974.77 27 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800153 15,028.02
201800154 08/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical Excess 8/14/18 38.79 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800154 38.79

Totals for checks 1,248,476.06
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 902,750.38 0.00 158,232.45 1,060,982.83
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 180,174.05 0.00 0.00 180,174.05
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 5,013.27 0.00 0.00 5,013.27
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 2,305.91 0.00 0.00 2,305.91
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 1,090,243.61 0.00 158,232.45 1,248,476.06

End of report
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233325 07/31/2018 IMSE (Institute for MultiSensory Educati Conference- Cross/Erhardt -2,350.00 10 E 104 312 221300 000
Totals for 233325 -2,350.00
233391 07/31/2018 Altmeyer Electric Inc Maintenance Services - GHS - 13,409.00 10 401 324 254300 000
Additional Electric Requested for
Art Room Renovation
Totals for 233391 13,409.00
233392 07/31/2018 Boucher Ford, Gordie Oil change - Van #4 39.20 10 405 324 256740 000
Totals for 233392 39.20
233393 07/31/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Acct #BG-182211 Gas 93.56 10 401 331 253300 000
Totals for 233393 93.56
233394 07/31/2018 Dillett Mechanical Services Inc Repair - AC unit 1,362.92 10 501 324 254300 000
Totals for 233394 1,362.92
233395 07/31/2018 Haas Factory Outlet Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab & 27,843.30 10 E 801 552 136100 602
Manufacturing
233395 07/31/2018 Haas Factory Outlet Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab & 3,093.70 10 E 801 552 136100 602
Manufacturing
233395 07/31/2018 Haas Factory Outlet Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab & 39,746.80 10 E 801 552 136400 602
Manufacturing
233395 07/31/2018 Haas Factory Outlet Tech Ed - GHS - Fabrication Lab & 44 ,543.30 10 E 801 552 136400 602
Manufacturing
Totals for 233395 115,227.10
233396 07/31/2018 Pleasant Valley Tennis & Fitness Club Court time - 4/17-4/18 2018 135.00 10 405 571 162218 000
Totals for 233396 135.00
233397 07/31/2018 Social Studies School Service Social Studies Reading 522.17 10 301 411 127000 000
233397 07/31/2018 Social Studies School Service Social Studies Reading 14.50 10 301 411 127000 000
233397 07/31/2018 Social Studies School Service Social Studies Reading 95.20 10 301 411 127000 000
Totals for 233397 631.87
233398 07/31/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Supplies - DIST - Building FOBs 1,000.00 10 801 411 253700 000
Totals for 233398 1,000.00
233399 07/31/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy Real Estate 247 .50 10 801 311 231500 603
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233399 07/31/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy General 2,592.50 10 E 801 311 231500 000

233399 07/31/2018 Strang, Patteson, Renning, Lewis & Lacy LTC Litigation 24.00 10 E 801 311 231500 000
Totals for 233399 2,864.00

233400 07/31/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 591.52 10 E 801 355 263300 000

233400 07/31/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 93.00 10 E 402 355 129400 000
Totals for 233400 684 .52

233401 07/31/2018 Wis Education Innovations Registration for R Watts - David's 249.00 10 E 812 312 221300 365

Star Lutheran

Totals for 233401 249.00

233402 07/31/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 145.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233402 07/31/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 200.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233402 345.00

233403 07/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 904.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233403 07/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

233403 07/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,864.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233403 07/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 116.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000

233403 07/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 50.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233403 07/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 870.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233403 3,954.50

233404 07/31/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 352.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 233404 352.00

233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 588.49 10 L 000 000 811691 000

233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 134.01 27 L 000 000 811691 000

233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 37.10 10 L 000 000 811691 000

233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 7.95 27 L 000 000 811691 000

233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 512.56 10 L 000 000 811639 000

233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 125.16 27 L 000 000 811639 000

233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 7,348.57 10 L 000 000 811632 000

233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,778.93 27 L 000 000 811632 000

233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 491.96 10 L 000 000 811632 000

233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 105.42 27 L 000 000 811632 000

233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 466.75 10 L 000 000 811691 000

233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 134.52 27 L 000 000 811691 000
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233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 63.34 10 L 000 000 811691 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2.91 27 L 000 000 811691 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 584 .39 10 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 160.62 27 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 5,985.48 10 L 000 000 811632 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,785.75 27 L 000 000 811632 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 839.85 10 L 000 000 811632 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 38.65 27 L 000 000 811632 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual -2.65 10 L 000 000 811691 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual -7.18 10 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual -35.14 10 L 000 000 811632 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 31.12 10 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.58 80 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.55 27 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.55 50 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 299.46 10 L 000 000 811691 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 4.14 80 L 000 000 811691 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 13.80 27 L 000 000 811691 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 6.90 50 L 000 000 811691 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 39.75 10 L 000 000 811691 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 289.30 10 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 36.46 27 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 4,158.64 10 L 000 000 811632 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 54.96 80 L 000 000 811632 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 183.20 27 L 000 000 811632 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 91.60 50 L 000 000 811632 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 527.10 10 L 000 000 811632 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 396.85 10 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 11.01 80 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.62 27 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.62 50 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 24.84 10 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Retirees - Bingen & Coley 31.07 10 E 801 293 291000 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Variances 42.24 10 L 000 000 811639 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Cobra Lag 530.29 10 L 000 000 811632 000
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Retirees not on payroll - Bingen & 136.29 10 E 801 293 291000 000

Coley
233405 07/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Adj 460.46 10 L 000 000 811632 000
Totals for 233405 28,561.84
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233406 07/31/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle Rental 411.00 10 E 402 572 129400 000

233406 07/31/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Van #3 Lease 411.00 10 E 405 572 162000 000

233406 07/31/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Special Ed. Van Lease 595.82 27 E 801 572 256300 341
Totals for 233406 1,417.82

233407 07/31/2018 Liberty Mutual Insurance Co Insurance premium 17,114.50 10 E 801 711 270000 000

233407 07/31/2018 Liberty Mutual Insurance Co Insurance premium 2,096.50 10 E 801 711 270000 000
Totals for 233407 19,211.00

233408 07/31/2018 Liberty Mutual Insurance Co Terrorism Risk & EFF renewal 10,824.00 10 E 801 711 270000 000
Totals for 233408 10,824.00

233409 07/31/2018 Roundy®s Inc Food 41.15 10 E 801 411 221220 000

233409 07/31/2018 Roundy®s Inc Food 11.48 27 E 801 411 158000 341

233409 07/31/2018 Roundy®s Inc Food 11.75 27 E 801 411 158000 341

233409 07/31/2018 Roundy®s Inc Food 9.98 27 E 801 411 158000 341

233409 07/31/2018 Roundy®s Inc Food 26.32 27 E 801 411 158000 341
Totals for 233409 100.68

233410 07/31/2018 SFM Insurance premium 18,201.00 10 E 801 713 270000 000
Totals for 233410 18,201.00

233411 07/31/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 63.00 10 E 801 311 253700 000

233411 07/31/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 50.00 10 E 301 311 253700 000

233411 07/31/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding service 50.00 10 E 401 311 253700 000
Totals for 233411 163.00

233412 07/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 491.14 10 E 801 348 253500 000

233412 07/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 275.35 10 E 405 348 256740 000
Totals for 233412 766.49

233413 07/31/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 353.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233413 07/31/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,000.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

233413 07/31/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 500.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233413 1,853.00

233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 8,629.77 10 L 000 000 811692 000

233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,178.40 27 L 000 000 811692 000
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233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 107,600.03 10 L 000 000 811631 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 30,878.47 27 L 000 000 811631 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 8,401.36 10 L 000 000 811692 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 2,263.33 27 L 000 000 811692 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 99,155.22 10 L 000 000 811631 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 29,791.12 27 L 000 000 811631 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual -55.65 10 L 000 000 811692 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual -739.30 10 L 000 000 811631 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 5,602.67 10 L 000 000 811692 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 70.00 27 L 000 000 811692 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 312.56 50 L 000 000 811692 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 68,632.62 10 L 000 000 811631 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,377.85 27 L 000 000 811631 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,634.35 50 L 000 000 811631 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Retirees 33,490.78 10 E 801 293 291000 000
233414 07/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Various adj 10,068.83 10 L 000 000 811631 000
Totals for 233414 409,292.41
233415 07/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 75.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
233415 07/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
233415 07/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 200.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
233415 07/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 500.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233415 925.00

233416 07/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 231.47 10 E 102 323 253300 000

& Recycling Disposal Services -

Second Year of Three Year

Agreement
233416 07/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 189.31 10 E 103 323 253300 000

& Recycling Disposal Services -

Second Year of Three Year

Agreement
233416 07/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 167.31 10 E 101 323 253300 000

& Recycling Disposal Services -

Second Year of Three Year

Agreement
233416 07/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 200.65 10 E 104 323 253300 000

& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
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Agreement
233416 07/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 627.43 10 E 301 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
233416 07/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 838.51 10 E 401 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
233416 07/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Service - DIST - Trash 149.71 10 E 501 323 253300 000
& Recycling Disposal Services -
Second Year of Three Year
Agreement
Totals for 233416 2,404.39
233417 07/31/2018 WE Energies Gas 21.51 10 E 101 331 253300 000
233417 07/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 205.62 10 E 301 336 253300 000
233417 07/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 339.01 10 E 104 336 253300 000
233417 07/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,502.18 10 E 104 336 253300 000
233417 07/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 680.18 10 E 101 336 253300 000
Totals for 233417 2,748.50
233418 07/31/2018 Wl SCTF Payroll accrual 256.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 233418 256.99
233419 08/09/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 488.82 10 E 801 355 263300 000
233419 08/09/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 1,129.21 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 233419 1,618.03
233420 08/09/2018 Cardinal Stritch University SWEP Designing Effective 2,560.00 10 E 801 312 221300 000
Instruction Workshop - 3/6-7/2019
J DeGracie, A Johnson, D Polzar, S
Byshenk, L Delain, C Lillge, L
Schritz, M Besonen
Totals for 233420 2,560.00
233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 7/30/18 19.40 10 E 101 571 258400 000
- 8/29/18
233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 7/30/18 38.40 10 E 801 571 258400 000
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- 8/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 7/30/18 28.80 10 E 301 571 258400 000
- 8/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 7/30/18 9.60 10 E 102 571 258400 000
- 8/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 7/30/18 9.60 10 E 104 571 258400 000
- 8/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 7/30/18 163.20 10 E 401 571 258400 000
- 8/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly impresions - 6/30/18 - 470.34 10 E 301 324 258400 000
7/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly impresions - 6/30/18 - 6.79 10 E 103 324 258400 000
7/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly impresions - 6/30/18 - 2.98 10 E 104 324 258400 000
7/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly impresions - 6/30/18 - 22.46 10 E 401 324 258400 000
7/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly impresions - 6/30/18 - 0.63 10 E 102 324 258400 000
7/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly impresions - 6/30/18 - 166.20 10 E 801 324 258400 000
7/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly impresions - 6/30/18 - 0.05 50 E 801 324 258400 000
7/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 8/30/18 307.80 10 E 101 571 258400 000
-9/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 8/30/18 572.24 10 E 801 571 258400 000
-9/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 8/30/18 1,358.30 10 E 301 571 258400 000
-9/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 8/30/18 307.80 10 E 102 571 258400 000
-9/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 8/30/18 307.80 10 E 103 571 258400 000
-9/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 8/30/18 369.16 10 E 104 571 258400 000
-9/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 8/30/18 1,793.00 10 E 401 571 258400 000
-9/29/18

233421 08/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Equipment Lease - 8/30/18 61.36 50 E 801 571 258400 000

-9/29/18
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Totals for 233421 6,015.91
233422 08/09/2018 Century Link Long distance phone service 11.24 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 233422 11.24
233423 08/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies - Office of the 6.00 10 E 102 411 241000 000
Principal - Eisenbach, Andy
233423 08/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Bottled water and cooler rental 101.00 10 E 501 411 253300 000
233423 08/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water Cooler 8.00 10 E 103 446 241000 000
233423 08/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Supplies GHS Office 11.50 10 E 401 411 241000 000
233423 08/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies 11.10 10 E 401 411 213000 000
233423 08/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water 14.00 50 E 801 323 254490 000
233423 08/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Supplies - DIST - Water Bottle 10.85 10 E 801 411 253300 000
Cooler Rental
Totals for 233423 162.45
233424 08/09/2018 Dempsey, Sandra Mindful coloring presentation 250.00 10 E 301 311 221300 000
Totals for 233424 250.00
233425 08/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Tech Ed - GHS - Manufacturing 209,457.90 10 E 801 552 136400 602
233425 08/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 115.57 10 E 801 411 254300 000
233425 08/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 79.13 10 E 102 411 253300 000
Totals for 233425 209,652.60
233426 08/09/2018 Office Depot Inc Office supplies 5.60 10 E 801 411 221220 000
233426 08/09/2018 Office Depot Inc Bridges Supplies /7 1 to 1 labels / 324.22 10 E 801 411 120000 000
AP Human Geography Supplies
233426 08/09/2018 Office Depot Inc Bridges Supplies /7 1 to 1 labels / 22.79 10 E 801 411 266100 000
AP Human Geography Supplies
233426 08/09/2018 Office Depot Inc Bridges Supplies /7 1 to 1 labels / 582.25 10 E 801 411 110000 000
AP Human Geography Supplies
233426 08/09/2018 Office Depot Inc Bridges Supplies /7 1 to 1 labels / 42 .67 10 E 801 411 120000 000
AP Human Geography Supplies
233426 08/09/2018 Office Depot Inc Bridges Supplies /7 1 to 1 labels / 3.00 10 E 801 411 266100 000
AP Human Geography Supplies
233426 08/09/2018 Office Depot Inc Bridges Supplies /7 1 to 1 labels / 76.63 10 E 801 411 110000 000
AP Human Geography Supplies
233426 08/09/2018 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies - Unertl & 96 .55 10 E 801 411 251000 000

Business Office
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233426 08/09/2018 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies - Unertl & 71.22 10 E 405 411 223100 000
Business Office
233426 08/09/2018 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies - Unertl & 41.94 10 E 801 411 251000 000
Business Office
233426 08/09/2018 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies - Unertl & 30.93 10 E 405 411 223100 000
Business Office
233426 08/09/2018 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies - Unertl & 7.88 10 E 801 411 251000 000
Business Office
233426 08/09/2018 Office Depot Inc Office Supplies - Unertl & 5.81 10 E 405 411 223100 000
Business Office
Totals for 233426 1,311.49
233427 08/09/2018 Selig Leasing Co Inc Lease - Truck 657.51 50 E 801 572 257100 000
Totals for 233427 657.51
233428 08/09/2018 SFM Insurance premium 1,455.00 10 E 801 713 270000 000
Totals for 233428 1,455.00
233429 08/09/2018 Skyward Project management, Migration, 2,470.00 10 E 801 481 251000 000
Database tune up
Totals for 233429 2,470.00
233430 08/09/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 918.32 10 E 801 358 266100 000
233430 08/09/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 1,694.88 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 233430 2,613.20
233431 08/09/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Cobra adminstrative charges - 4/1 487 .30 10 E 801 311 264100 000
-6/30 2018
Totals for 233431 487.30
233432 08/09/2018 US Postal Service Postage for Meter- PbP 3,000.00 10 E 401 353 263300 000
Acct#15299753 Meter #0331974
Totals for 233432 3,000.00
233433 08/09/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Floor Finish 532.29 10 E 103 411 253300 000
233433 08/09/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Floor Finish 2,395.28 10 E 301 411 253300 000
233433 08/09/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Floor Finish 2,395.28 10 E 401 411 253300 000
233433 08/09/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Floor Finish -10.63 10 E 103 411 253300 000
233433 08/09/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Floor Finish -21.30 10 E 301 411 253300 000
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233433 08/09/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Floor Finish -21.30 10 E 401 411 253300 000
Totals for 233433 5,269.62

233434 08/09/2018 Wauwatosa East High School Frosh Baseball Conf Tourney - 82.50 10 E 405 943 162204 000

Officials

Totals for 233434 82.50

233435 08/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 39.04 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233435 08/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 10.26 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233435 08/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 6.39 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233435 08/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 57.63 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233435 08/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 7.46 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233435 08/09/2018 WE Energies Gas & Electric -0.61 10 E 501 331 253300 000

233435 08/09/2018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 88.13 10 E 501 336 253300 000

233435 08/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 6.39 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233435 08/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 69.77 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233435 08/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 325.54 10 E 401 336 253300 000

233435 08/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 10,668.65 10 E 401 336 253300 000
Totals for 233435 11,278.65

233436 08/09/2018 Windstream Telephone service 965.15 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 233436 965.15

233439 08/15/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 145.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233439 08/15/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 200.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233439 345.00

233440 08/15/2018 Associated Benefits and Risk Consulting Risk Consulting Agreement 3,862.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
Totals for 233440 3,862.00

233441 08/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 904.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233441 08/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

233441 08/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,864.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233441 08/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 116.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000

233441 08/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 50.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233441 08/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,870.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233441 4,954 .50

233442 08/15/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Papercut (Software) 166.00 10 E 801 481 258400 000

10



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:06 AM 08/20/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 07/31/18 - 08/28/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
233442 08/15/2018 Central Office Systems Corp On site staff - 7/1/18 - 7/31/18 3,990.00 10 E 801 311 258400 000
Totals for 233442 4,156 .00
233443 08/15/2018 Century Link Long distance phone service 9.34 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 233443 9.34
233444 08/15/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 352.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 233444 352.00
233445 08/15/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas - Acct #BG-182210 - 50.29 10 E 301 331 253300 000
Inv#2382998
Totals for 233445 50.29
233446 08/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - July 2018 - GHS 1,654.55 10 E 405 341 256740 000
Athletics
233446 08/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - July 2018 - GHS 336.36 10 E 401 341 256770 000
Totals for 233446 1,990.91
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 786.85 10 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 174.99 27 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 443 .25 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 63.41 27 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 51.84 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 7.56 27 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,841.80 10 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 406.75 27 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,103.63 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 244 .21 27 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 679.72 10 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 233.83 27 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 111.96 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 68.79 27 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 30.60 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 10.80 27 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,549.76 10 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 406.29 27 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 932.05 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 244 .25 27 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -18.14 10 L 000 000 811635 000
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233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -3.60 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -50.63 10 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -33.95 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 476.16 10 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 39.31 27 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 9.07 80 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 0.00 50 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 194.95 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 28.00 27 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 4.80 80 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 16.00 50 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 23.40 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,177.73 10 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 55.62 27 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 12.57 80 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 28.36 50 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,080.80 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 51.62 27 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 12.75 80 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 27.44 50 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Retiree Life 419.71 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LTD Adj 531.25 10 L 000 000 811635 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LIFE Adj 363.89 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Dependent Life Adj 14.40 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Supplemental Life Adj 5.75 10 L 000 000 811634 000
233447 08/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Short Term Disability Adj -120.09 10 L 000 000 811635 000
Totals for 233447 13,739.51
233448 08/15/2018 Neola Inc Annual maintenance fee 650.00 10 E 801 311 231100 000
Totals for 233448 650.00
233449 08/15/2018 Office Depot Inc 7th Grade Classroom Supplies 9.77 10 E 301 411 120007 000
Totals for 233449 9.77
233450 08/15/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 353.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
233450 08/15/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,000.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
233450 08/15/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 500.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233450 1,853.00
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233451 08/15/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable service 6,574.71 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 233451 6,574.71

233452 08/15/2018 US Postal Service - Germantown Postage for Office 200.00 10 E 101 353 263300 000
Totals for 233452 200.00

233453 08/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 75.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233453 08/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

233453 08/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 200.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

233453 08/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 500.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 233453 925.00

233454 08/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,208.11 10 E 102 336 253300 000

233454 08/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,189.04 10 E 103 336 253300 000

233454 08/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,086.13 10 E 501 336 253300 000

233454 08/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 7,469.32 10 E 301 336 253300 000

233454 08/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 4.77 10 E 102 331 253300 000

233454 08/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 25.74 10 E 103 331 253300 000
Totals for 233454 11,983.11

233455 08/15/2018 W1 SCTF Payroll accrual 256.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 233455 256.99

233456 08/28/2018 A Wish Come True Wall of Sound Equipment 1,717.00 10 E 401 411 161355 000
Totals for 233456 1,717.00

233457 08/28/2018 Amsterdam Printing Calendars for GHS Staff 338.07 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 233457 338.07

233458 08/28/2018 Apple Inc Ipad 18,920.00 27 E 801 446 158000 341
Totals for 233458 18,920.00

233459 08/28/2018 Ashwaubenon High School Event fees - Ashwaubenon Dance 416.00 10 E 405 943 162107 000

Invitational - 12/1/18

Totals for 233459 416.00

233460 08/28/2018 Aurora Medical Group Employee Physicals 674.00 10 E 801 311 264500 000
Totals for 233460 674.00
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233461 08/28/2018 AWSA Membership renewal - D Croatt 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
233461 08/28/2018 AWSA Membership & NASSP Membership - J 765.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
Farren
233461 08/28/2018 AWSA Membership renewal - Kohel, K 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
233461 08/28/2018 AWSA Membership renewal - Jolliff, M 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
233461 08/28/2018 AWSA Membership renewal - Climer, S 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
233461 08/28/2018 AWSA Membership renewal - Eisenbach, A 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
233461 08/28/2018 AWSA Membership renewal - Williams, S 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
233461 08/28/2018 AWSA Membership renewal - Lehnerer, M 515.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
233461 08/28/2018 AWSA Membership renewal & NASSP 665.00 10 E 801 942 241000 000
membership - S Unertl
Totals for 233461 5,035.00
233462 08/28/2018 Ayer Electric GHS Cabling/Equip Install 3,491.78 10 E 801 361 266100 000
Totals for 233462 3,491.78
233463 08/28/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 145.60 10 E 104 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Inspections of
Elevators
233463 08/28/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 145.60 10 E 301 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Inspections of
Elevators
233463 08/28/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 186.16 10 E 401 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Inspections of
Elevators
233463 08/28/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 109.34 10 E 104 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Inspections of
Elevators
233463 08/28/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 109.34 10 E 401 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Inspections of
Elevators
Totals for 233463 696.04
233464 08/28/2018 Badgerland Supply Inc Supplies - ROCK - Ceiling Tile 810.32 10 E 104 411 254300 000
Totals for 233464 810.32
233465 08/28/2018 Baudhuin Inc Services - AB - Surveying & Soil 2,500.00 10 E 801 311 255000 603
Testing
Totals for 233465 2,500.00
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233466 08/28/2018 Blackboard Inc Blackboard Renewal 5,887.50 10 E 801 481 231100 000
Totals for 233466 5,887.50
233467 08/28/2018 Bobcat Plus Equipment - GHS - Skid Steer - 31,814.00 49 401 553 254000 601
Approved at BC 5.21.18
233467 08/28/2018 Bobcat Plus Equipment - GHS - Skid Steer - 22,917.00 49 401 553 254000 601
Approved at BC 5.21.18
233467 08/28/2018 Bobcat Plus Equipment - GHS - Skid Steer - 5,693.00 49 401 553 254000 601
Approved at BC 5.21.18
Totals for 233467 60,424.00
233468 08/28/2018 BrainPOP LLC Library Subscription Renewal 10,237.50 10 801 435 222200 000
Totals for 233468 10,237.50
233469 08/28/2018 BSN Sports LLC athletics - girls basketball 2,112.66 10 405 421 162105 000
uniforms
233469 08/28/2018 BSN Sports LLC athletics - girls basketball 1,326.34 21 405 421 162105 000
uniforms
233469 08/28/2018 BSN Sports LLC athletics - girls basketball 1,326.32 10 405 421 162105 000
uniforms
233469 08/28/2018 BSN Sports LLC athletics - girls basketball 832.68 21 405 421 162105 000
uniforms
Totals for 233469 5,598.00
233470 08/28/2018 Cardinal Stritch University Registration - SWEP workshops - 960.00 10 801 312 221300 000
10/24-25/2017 A Suva, S Uselding,
M Besonen
Totals for 233470 960.00
233471 08/28/2018 CDW Government Inc Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power 2,593.86 49 102 551 266100 602
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
233471 08/28/2018 CDW Government Inc Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power 2,593.86 49 103 551 266100 602
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
233471 08/28/2018 CDW Government Inc Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power 1,743.36 49 104 551 266100 602

Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
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Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power
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Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power
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Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power

Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT

5,138.87

9,764.59

10,356.62

10,356.62

6,960.78

20,518.26

38,987.54

17,314.29

17,314.29

11,637.09

34,302.60

65,179.72
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49
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551
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266100
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233471 08/28/2018 CDW Government Inc Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power -3,892.04 49 E 103 551 266100 602
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
233471 08/28/2018 CDW Government Inc Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power -2,615.87 49 104 551 266100 602
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
233471 08/28/2018 CDW Government Inc Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power -7,710.80 49 301 551 266100 602
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
233471 08/28/2018 CDW Government Inc Referendum - DIST - FF&E - Power -14,651.60 49 401 551 266100 602
Supplies, Transceiver Modules,
Expansion Modules, for IT
233471 08/28/2018 CDW Government Inc TRIPP LITE/BATTERIES 216.21 10 801 461 266100 000
Totals for 233471 222,216.21
233472 08/28/2018 Center for Collaborative Classroom Making Meaning Curriculum - 4th Gr 858.60 10 801 471 110000 000
MacArthur
Totals for 233472 858.60
233473 08/28/2018 CESA #1 Braiding Initiatives Workshop - 30.00 27 801 386 221300 341
5/18/18 - Schubert, S
Totals for 233473 30.00
233474 08/28/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Equipment Maintenance Agreement - 711.19 10 801 324 263300 000
7-1-18 thru 12-31-18
Totals for 233474 711.19
233475 08/28/2018 Corvus Industries Ltd, dba BR Bleachers Operational Services - KMS, GHS, - 5,287.00 10 301 323 253300 000
Annual Bleacher Inspections, Gym &
Field Bleachers
233475 08/28/2018 Corvus Industries Ltd, dba BR Bleachers Operational Services - KMS, GHS, - 2,026.00 10 401 323 253300 000
Annual Bleacher Inspections, Gym &
Field Bleachers
233475 08/28/2018 Corvus Industries Ltd, dba BR Bleachers Operational Services - KMS, GHS, - 5,991.00 10 401 323 253200 000
Annual Bleacher Inspections, Gym &
Field Bleachers
233475 08/28/2018 Corvus Industries Ltd, dba BR Bleachers Operational Services - KMS, GHS, - 685.00 10 301 323 253200 000

Annual Bleacher Inspections, Gym &
Field Bleachers
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233476
233476

233477

233477

233477

233477

233478

08/28/2018
08/28/2018

08/28/2018

08/28/2018

08/28/2018

08/28/2018

08/28/2018

CXtec
CXtec

Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc

Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc

Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc

Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc

Diamond Business Graphics

233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics

233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics

Totals for 233475

Cables
Wireless Access Points
Totals for 233476

Grounds - DIST - Supplies for
Summer Grounds - Top Soil, Rock
Maintenance Service - GHS - Spring
Work of Remove Three Ash Trees by
South Parking Lot, Grind and
Remove, Plant Three Princeton Elms
2.5"
Grounds - DIST - Supplies for
Summer Grounds - Top Soil, Rock
Grounds - DIST - Supplies for
Summer Grounds - Top Soil, Rock
Totals for 233477

District Wide Envelope and
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.

District Wide Envelope and
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.

District Wide Envelope and
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send

only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of

13,989.00

1,943.38

2,736.00

4,679.38

120.00

1,050.00

200.00

160.00

1,530.00

6.74

33.68

26.94

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

801
801

801

401

801

801

101

411
461

411

324

411

411

411

266100
266100

253200

254200

253200

253200

241000

000
000

000

000

000

000

000

10 E 801 411 253000 000

10 E 301 411 241000 000
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delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.
233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics District Wide Envelope and 33.68 10 E 103 411 241000 000
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.
233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics District Wide Envelope and 210.30 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.
233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics District Wide Envelope and 68.11 50 E 801 411 257100 000
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.
233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics District Wide Envelope and 33.68 10 E 801 411 251000 000
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.
233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics District Wide Envelope and 95.94 27 E 801 411 223300 341

Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
only 1 consolidated invoice Please
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give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.
233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics District Wide Envelope and 11.72 10 E 101 411 241000 000
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.
233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics District Wide Envelope and 58.62 10 E 801 411 253000 000
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.
233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics District Wide Envelope and 46 .88 10 E 301 411 241000 000
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.
233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics District Wide Envelope and 58.62 10 E 103 411 241000 000
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.

233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics District Wide Envelope and 366.07 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
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233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics

233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics

233478 08/28/2018 Diamond Business Graphics

233479 08/28/2018 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC

233480 08/28/2018 Don Johnston Inc
233480 08/28/2018 Don Johnston Inc

only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.
District Wide Envelope and
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.
District Wide Envelope and
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.
District Wide Envelope and
Letterhead for 2018-19 Please send
only 1 consolidated invoice Please
give us a 1-2 day notification of
delivery - Call Terri
@262-253-3910 Deliver to
Administration Building NOT
warehouse.

Totals for 233478

OT Services - July 2018
Totals for 233479

Snap and Read Renewal
Co: Writer Renewal
Totals for 233480

118.55

58.62

167.00

1,395.15

293.75
293.75

3,668.76
3,668.76
7,337.52

50 E 801 411 257100 000

10 E 801 411 251000 000

27 E 801 411 223300 341

27 E 801 311 218100 011

10 E 801 435 120000 000
27 E 801 435 158000 341
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233481 08/28/2018 Elevate MKE Event fees - Power of Purple POMs 340.00 10 E 405 943 162107 000
Competition - Nov 18, 2018
Totals for 233481 340.00
233482 08/28/2018 Encyclopaedia Brittanica Inc Library Subscription Renewal 1,750.00 10 801 435 222200 000
Totals for 233482 1,750.00
233483 08/28/2018 Environmental Chemistry Consulting Servi Operational Service - AB & ROCK - 150.00 10 101 323 253300 000
Drinking Water Required Testing
233483 08/28/2018 Environmental Chemistry Consulting Servi Operational Service - AB & ROCK - 150.00 10 104 323 253300 000
Drinking Water Required Testing
Totals for 233483 300.00
233484 08/28/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 1,775.00 10 401 324 254200 000
Mowing Services - Year Two of
Three Year Agreement
233484 08/28/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 1,550.00 10 301 324 254200 000
Mowing Services - Year Two of
Three Year Agreement
233484 08/28/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 360.00 10 101 324 254200 000
Mowing Services - Year Two of
Three Year Agreement
233484 08/28/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 525.00 10 102 324 254200 000
Mowing Services - Year Two of
Three Year Agreement
233484 08/28/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 360.00 10 103 324 254200 000
Mowing Services - Year Two of
Three Year Agreement
233484 08/28/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 710.00 10 104 324 254200 000
Mowing Services - Year Two of
Three Year Agreement
233484 08/28/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - DIST - 360.00 10 501 324 254200 000
Mowing Services - Year Two of
Three Year Agreement
Totals for 233484 5,640.00
233485 08/28/2018 Fluid Handling Building - AB - Rebuild Pump 500.00 10 101 324 254300 000
Totals for 233485 500.00
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233486 08/28/2018 Germantown, Village of Road salt - District wide - Hwy 3,794.06 10 E 801 411 254200 000
salt for school parking lots
Totals for 233486 3,794.06
233487 08/28/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Building - KMS - Exhaust Fan 90.86 10 301 411 254300 000
Motor, Wire Wheel Brush, V-Belts,
Totals for 233487 90.86
233488 08/28/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Maintenance Service - GHS - 5,829.50 41 401 324 254300 000
Plumbing for Art Room Renovations
Approved at BC 1.15.18
233488 08/28/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Building - KMS - Art Room Trap Eze 104.00 10 301 461 254300 000
Sanitary Disposal Trap
233488 08/28/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Building - MAINT - Hot Water 870.00 10 502 446 254300 000
Heater
233488 08/28/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Buildings - AB, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 800.00 10 101 411 253300 000
Elkay Water Bottle Filling Station
Filters
233488 08/28/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Buildings - AB, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 3.20 10 104 411 253300 000
Elkay Water Bottle Filling Station
Filters
233488 08/28/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Buildings - AB, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 1,120.00 10 301 411 253300 000
Elkay Water Bottle Filling Station
Filters
233488 08/28/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Buildings - AB, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 1,276.80 10 401 411 253300 000
Elkay Water Bottle Filling Station
Filters
233488 08/28/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Operational Services - CL, MAC, 257.40 10 401 323 253300 000
ROCK, KMS, GHS - Required Annual
Backflow Preventer Testing
Totals for 233488 10,260.90
233489 08/28/2018 Hal Leonard Music Express Magazine 780.00 10 801 439 120000 000
Totals for 233489 780.00
233490 08/28/2018 Hallman/Lindsay Paints Supplies - DIST - White Classroom 3,860.00 10 801 411 253300 000
Wall Paint
233490 08/28/2018 Hallman/Lindsay Paints Supplies - GHS - Field Marking 2,564.77 10 401 411 254200 000

Paint for Athletic Fields
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Totals for 233490 6,424.77
233491 08/28/2018 Heartland Payment System 2018-2019 Menu planning production 356.50 50 E 801 481 257100 000
records support
Totals for 233491 356.50
233492 08/28/2018 Henry Schein Inc General athletic training supplies 2,015.77 10 E 405 411 162005 000
233492 08/28/2018 Henry Schein Inc General athletic training supplies 36.12 10 E 405 411 162005 000
Totals for 233492 2,051.89
233493 08/28/2018 HF Group Rebinding of high school books 854.39 10 E 801 354 221100 000
233493 08/28/2018 HF Group Rebinding of high school books 230.72 10 E 801 354 221100 000
Totals for 233493 1,085.11
233494 08/28/2018 Holian Environmental Cleaning Corp Maintenance Services - AB & CL - 51,625.00 49 E 101 324 255000 602

Asbestos Abatement Work to Prepare
for Construction/Referendum

Projects
Totals for 233494 51,625.00
233495 08/28/2018 Holton Brothers Inc Maintenance Service - MAC & GHS - 29,903.50 41 E 103 324 254300 000
2018 Tuck Pointing Project
233495 08/28/2018 Holton Brothers Inc Maintenance Service - MAC & GHS - 45,245.50 49 E 103 324 254300 601
2018 Tuck Pointing Project
Totals for 233495 75,149.00
233496 08/28/2018 Hooper Corp Operational Services - ROCK - Fire 525.00 10 E 104 323 253300 000
Sprinkler System Inspections
Totals for 233496 525.00
233497 08/28/2018 Houghton Mifflin Co CogAt 7 Online Licenses 8,681.25 10 E 801 411 221100 000
Totals for 233497 8,681.25
233498 08/28/2018 1BM I1BM Software 12,870.00 10 E 801 461 266100 000
Totals for 233498 12,870.00
233499 08/28/2018 International Book Import Service Inc German Workbooks 3,242.10 10 E 801 472 120000 000
233499 08/28/2018 International Book Import Service Inc German Workbooks 762.38 10 E 801 472 120000 000

Totals for 233499 4,004.48
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233500 08/28/2018 Kettle Moraine YMCA Corporate Wellness - July 2018 95.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
233500 08/28/2018 Kettle Moraine YMCA Corporate Wellness Program 95.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 233500 190.00
233501 08/28/2018 Laguna Tools Inc Tech Ed - GHS - Manufacturing & 19,496.25 10 E 801 552 136400 602
Woods
233501 08/28/2018 Laguna Tools Inc Tech Ed - GHS - Manufacturing & 6,498.75 10 E 801 552 136600 602
Woods
233501 08/28/2018 Laguna Tools Inc Tech Ed - GHS - Manufacturing & 1,125.00 10 E 801 552 136400 602
Woods
233501 08/28/2018 Laguna Tools Inc Tech Ed - GHS - Manufacturing & 375.00 10 E 801 552 136600 602
Woods
Totals for 233501 27,495.00
233502 08/28/2018 Lauterbach, Betsy Reimbursement - Supplies - Summer 23.98 10 E 802 411 110001 000
School
Totals for 233502 23.98
233503 08/28/2018 Learning without Tears Learning Without Tears Workbooks 544 .50 10 E 801 471 110000 000
and Interactive Software County
Line
233503 08/28/2018 Learning without Tears Learning Without Tears Workbooks 75.00 10 E 801 435 110000 000
and Interactive Software County
Line
Totals for 233503 619.50
233504 08/28/2018 Menards FF&E - ROCK - Phy Ed Storage 297.00 49 E 104 444 255000 602
Shelves
233504 08/28/2018 Menards FF&E - ROCK - Phy Ed Storage 89.90 49 E 104 444 255000 602
Shelves
233504 08/28/2018 Menards Supplies - CL - Stones for 289.91 10 E 102 411 253200 000
Sidewalk
Totals for 233504 676.81
233505 08/28/2018 Micro Focus Inc Novell Open Workgroup Renewal 13,345.00 10 E 801 481 266100 000
Totals for 233505 13,345.00
233506 08/28/2018 Minuteman Press Notecards 215.43 10 E 801 411 231100 000
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Totals for 233506 215.43

233507 08/28/2018 Mohn, Billie Jo Reimbursement - Mileage 88.84 10 E 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 233507 88.84

233508 08/28/2018 Nat"l Council for Social Studies (NCSS) Membership Renewal 119.00 10 E 401 942 127000 000
Totals for 233508 119.00

233509 08/28/2018 Nemeth, Joseph Reimbursement - Travel Expense 296.88 10 E 801 342 161341 000
Totals for 233509 296.88

233510 08/28/2018 Odysseyware Odysseyware Renewal 4,050.00 10 E 401 435 129300 000

233510 08/28/2018 Odysseyware Odysseyware Renewal 4,050.00 10 E 402 435 129400 000
Totals for 233510 8,100.00

233513 08/28/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 45.00 10 E 101 323 253300 000

Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
233513 08/28/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 45.00 10 E 102 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
233513 08/28/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 48.60 10 E 103 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
233513 08/28/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 45.00 10 E 104 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
233513 08/28/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 62.00 10 E 301 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management

for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
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Year Agreement
233513 08/28/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 62.00 10 E 401 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
233513 08/28/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 40.00 10 E 501 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
233513 08/28/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 45.00 10 E 502 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
Totals for 233513 392.60
233514 08/28/2018 Oshkosh West High School Event Fees - Oshkosh West Wildcat 340.00 10 405 943 162107 000
Invite - POMs - 1-5-19
Totals for 233514 340.00
233515 08/28/2018 Pitney Bowes Inc Ink for Postage Meter 492 .98 10 401 446 263300 000
Totals for 233515 492.98
233516 08/28/2018 Plank Road Publishing Inc MK8-SDP28 Music K-8 Magazines, CDs 522.30 10 801 439 120000 000
and Print Parts Renewal
Totals for 233516 522.30
233519 08/28/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 401 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
233519 08/28/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 301 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
233519 08/28/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 149.00 49 104 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
233519 08/28/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 102 571 255000 602
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Storage Containers During
Construction
233519 08/28/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 149.00 49 E 103 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
233519 08/28/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
233519 08/28/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
233519 08/28/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 224.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
233519 08/28/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 428.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
233519 08/28/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 596.00 49 E 301 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
233519 08/28/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
233519 08/28/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 229.00 49 E 102 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
233519 08/28/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 70.00 49 E 103 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
233519 08/28/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 E 401 571 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
Totals for 233519 3,931.00
233520 08/28/2018 Port-A-John Revised amount due -42 .50 10 E 405 571 162116 000
233520 08/28/2018 Port-A-John Seasonal restroom - Soccer 85.00 10 E 405 571 162116 000
233520 08/28/2018 Port-A-John Seasonal restroom - Softball 170.00 10 E 405 571 162117 000
233520 08/28/2018 Port-A-John Seasonal restroom - Softball 170.00 10 E 405 571 162117 000

Totals for 233520 382.50
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233521 08/28/2018 Premier Agendas Inc GHS Student Handbooks/Planners 5,688.25 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 233521 5,688.25
233522 08/28/2018 Premier Flooring Inc Supplies - KMS - Floor Tile for 140.00 10 E 301 411 254300 000
Repairs
233522 08/28/2018 Premier Flooring Inc Maintenance Service - ROCK - 650.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Replacing Floor Tile in Room 113
Due to Expansion Joint
Totals for 233522 790.00
233523 08/28/2018 Presidio Networked Solututions Group Wireless Antennas & Licensing 2,516.46 10 E 801 461 266100 000
Totals for 233523 2,516.46
233524 08/28/2018 Presidio Networked Solutions Group LLC Elem Wireless 1,165.35 49 E 101 461 255000 602
233524 08/28/2018 Presidio Networked Solutions Group LLC Elem Wireless 953.47 49 E 102 461 255000 602
233524 08/28/2018 Presidio Networked Solutions Group LLC Elem Wireless 1,271.30 49 E 103 461 255000 602
233524 08/28/2018 Presidio Networked Solutions Group LLC Elem Wireless 1,068.24 49 E 101 461 255000 602
233524 08/28/2018 Presidio Networked Solutions Group LLC Elem Wireless 874.02 49 E 102 461 255000 602
233524 08/28/2018 Presidio Networked Solutions Group LLC Elem Wireless 1,165.35 49 E 103 461 255000 602
233524 08/28/2018 Presidio Networked Solutions Group LLC Elem Wireless 874.02 49 E 101 461 255000 602
233524 08/28/2018 Presidio Networked Solutions Group LLC Elem Wireless 715.10 49 E 102 461 255000 602
233524 08/28/2018 Presidio Networked Solutions Group LLC Elem Wireless 953.47 49 E 103 461 255000 602
Totals for 233524 9,040.32
233525 08/28/2018 Private Lines Inc Scoreboard Install - JV Baseball - 181.25 10 E 401 324 254200 000
GHS
Totals for 233525 181.25
233526 08/28/2018 Progress Publications Sub Folders GHS 104.00 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Totals for 233526 104.00
233527 08/28/2018 Prufrock Press Inc Elementary Math Resources - CL 47.90 10 E 801 411 172000 000
Totals for 233527 47.90
233528 08/28/2018 Reeling Cart & Case Supplies - KMS - Carts for 7th 600.00 49 E 301 411 255000 602
Grade Book Storage Due to
Construction Project
Totals for 233528 600.00

29



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 8:06 AM 08/20/18
05.18.06.00.08-11.7-010086 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 07/31/18 - 08/28/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
233529 08/28/2018 Robinson Brothers Environmental Inc Maintenance Service - KMS, ROCK, 2,019.50 49 E 301 324 255000 602
MAC, GHS - Asbestos Abatement Work
to Prepare for
Construction/Referendum Projects
Totals for 233529 2,019.50
233530 08/28/2018 Safari Montage Library Renewal 13,320.00 10 801 435 222200 000
Totals for 233530 13,320.00
233531 08/28/2018 Santillana USA Publishing Co Spanish Level 2 and Level 3 31,167.01 10 801 435 120000 000
Textbooks and 6-year Student
Licenses
233531 08/28/2018 Santillana USA Publishing Co Spanish Level 2 and Level 3 6,299.99 10 801 471 120000 000
Textbooks and 6-year Student
Licenses
Totals for 233531 37,467.00
233532 08/28/2018 Schleicher, John Refund Family Lunch Account 23.60 50 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 233532 23.60
233533 08/28/2018 School District of Menomonee Falls High School Pool Rental - 9/3/18 645.00 10 405 571 162101 000
Totals for 233533 645.00
233534 08/28/2018 School Specialty Inc Bridges Supplies - County Line 362.28 10 801 411 110000 000
233534 08/28/2018 School Specialty Inc FF&E - ROCK - Display Rails 220.00 49 E 104 411 255000 602
233534 08/28/2018 School Specialty Inc FF&E - MAC - Display Rails 220.00 49 E 103 411 255000 602
Totals for 233534 802.28
233535 08/28/2018 Schultz, Daniel Reimbursement - Mileage 41.15 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 233535 41.15
233536 08/28/2018 Sergeant Laboratores Inc Aristotle License Renewal 7,105.88 10 801 481 266100 000
Totals for 233536 7,105.88
233537 08/28/2018 SHI International Corp Computer Supplies 348.00 10 801 411 266100 000
233537 08/28/2018 SHI International Corp iPad cases 1,320.00 27 E 801 411 158000 341
Totals for 233537 1,668.00
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233538 08/28/2018 SNA SNA membership - National & State 145.50 50 E 801 942 257100 000
Dues - S Juedes
Totals for 233538 145.50
233539 08/28/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 121.35 10 E 501 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
233539 08/28/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Rebuild server - KMS & GHS 1,494.00 10 E 801 324 254300 000
233539 08/28/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Repair 295.35 10 E 501 324 254300 000
233539 08/28/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Repair 1,199.25 10 E 101 324 254300 000
233539 08/28/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 37.08 10 E 502 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
Totals for 233539 3,147.03
233540 08/28/2018 Sunburst Digital Inc Software License Renewal 1,399.95 10 E 801 435 120000 000
Totals for 233540 1,399.95
233541 08/28/2018 Trane U S Inc Maintenance Service - DIST - 126,161.44 49 E 801 324 254300 601
Controls Proposal Approved by the
Building Committee on 1.15.18
233541 08/28/2018 Trane U S Inc Agreement - KMS - Trane Service 7,590.00 41 E 301 324 254300 000
Building Automation Agreement -
Yr. 1 of 5 Yr. Agreement -
Approved by BC 1.15.18
Totals for 233541 133,751.44
233542 08/28/2018 Trio Engineering LLC Professional services through 1,240.00 49 E 101 311 255000 603
6/30/18
Totals for 233542 1,240.00
233543 08/28/2018 Turnitin LLC Turnitin Licenses - Student 5,402.89 10 E 801 435 120000 000
Writing
Totals for 233543 5,402.89
233544 08/28/2018 Vantage Financial LLC Lease payment 124,318.00 10 E 801 678 281000 000
Totals for 233544 124,318.00
233545 08/28/2018 Venture Labs Supplies - GHS - Laundry Supplies 964 .58 10 E 401 411 253300 000
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Totals for 233545 964 .58
233546 08/28/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Trash Liners 716.70 10 E 101 411 253300 000
233546 08/28/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Trash Liners 716.70 10 E 102 411 253300 000
233546 08/28/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Trash Liners 716.70 10 E 103 411 253300 000
233546 08/28/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Trash Liners 716.70 10 E 104 411 253300 000
233546 08/28/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Trash Liners 1,433.40 10 E 301 411 253300 000
233546 08/28/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Trash Liners 2,795.13 10 E 401 411 253300 000
233546 08/28/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Trash Liners 71.67 10 E 501 411 253300 000
233546 08/28/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Trash Liners -6.52 10 E 101 411 253300 000
233546 08/28/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Trash Liners -6.52 10 E 102 411 253300 000
233546 08/28/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Trash Liners -6.52 10 E 103 411 253300 000
233546 08/28/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Trash Liners -6.52 10 E 104 411 253300 000
233546 08/28/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Trash Liners -13.04 10 E 301 411 253300 000
233546 08/28/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Trash Liners -26.08 10 E 401 411 253300 000
233546 08/28/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Trash Liners -6.47 10 E 501 411 253300 000
Totals for 233546 7,095.33
233547 08/28/2018 WACPC (Wis Assoc of Cheer/Pom Coaches) Membership dues - 2018-19 75.00 10 E 405 942 162107 000
Totals for 233547 75.00
233548 08/28/2018 WASBO Registration - DIST - Core Module 60.00 10 E 801 312 254000 000
Certification Classes for GHS
Maintenance
233548 08/28/2018 WASBO Registration - DIST - Core Module 100.00 10 E 801 312 254000 000
Certification Classes for GHS
Maintenance
Totals for 233548 160.00
233549 08/28/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Add"l dumpster for disposal 374.57 49 E 801 324 255000 602
Totals for 233549 374.57
233550 08/28/2018 Watertown High School Event fees - Watertown Spirit 460.00 10 E 405 943 162107 000
Invite
Totals for 233550 460.00
233551 08/28/2018 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Water Cooler 8.35 10 E 301 411 241000 000
233551 08/28/2018 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Water Cooler 28.35 10 E 301 411 241000 000
Totals for 233551 36.70
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233552 08/28/2018 Weld Specialty Auto Supplies 9.77 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Totals for 233552 9.77
233553 08/28/2018 West Bend East High School Event fees - Boys Tennis - 155.00 10 405 943 162218 000
Subsectional - 5-22-18
Totals for 233553 155.00
233554 08/28/2018 WIS Dept of Justice Background checks 112.00 10 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 233554 112.00
233555 08/28/2018 WIS Library Services (WILS) Database Renewals - 2018-2019 10,146.03 10 E 401 435 222200 000
233555 08/28/2018 WIS Library Services (WILS) Library Renewals 3,956.67 10 301 435 222200 000
Totals for 233555 14,102.70
233556 08/28/2018 Wis School Safety Coordinators Assoc Registration - DIST - Wisconsin 240.00 10 801 312 254100 000
Safety Conference - D. Erickson
Totals for 233556 240.00
233557 08/28/2018 Wisconsin Athletic Club Corporate Wellness - August 2018 105.00 10 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 233557 105.00
233558 08/28/2018 X-Centric IT Solutions LLC Consulting service/Active 1,050.00 10 801 361 266100 000
directory conversion
Totals for 233558 1,050.00
Totals for checks 1,927,109.27
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 356,102.19 0.00 897,234.44 1,253,336.63
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 2,159.02 2,159.02
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 75,957.15 0.00 25,150.80 101,107.95
41 CAPITAL EXPANSION FUND 0.00 0.00 43,323.00 43,323.00
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 523,488.23 523,488.23
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 2,162.98 0.00 1,421.58 3,584.56
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 109.88 0.00 0.00 109.88
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 434,332.20 0.00 1,492,777.07 1,927,109.27

End of report
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